DI
GI
TA
L I
/O
224 TTL CHANNELS,  DIGITAL I/O WITH 4 COUNTERS PXI CARD
Highest PXI digital I/O channel density in the industry•
Seven 32-bit ports for a total of 224 input or output channels•

Weight 18 oz
Note: Specifications are subject to change without notice
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX5732 Static I/O Board with 224 TTL I/O Channels and
four 8-bit Counters
ACCESSORY
TS-900e-5G-BMC Blind mate connectors (one pair), DC - 40 GHz,
2.92mm
GT95015 Connector Interface for all Gx5xxx/GX3xxx, SCSI to
100 Mil Grid, Differential
GT95021 2 ft. Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95022E 3 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin) Not
Terminated One End
GT95028 10 ft shielded cable for 5xxx/35xx products (68 Pin)
GT95031 6 ft Shielded Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68 Pin)
GT95035E-48 Shielded Flying Lead Cable for all 5xxx/35xx (68
Pin), 48".
GX98603 6U ''Wireless'' Scout Adapter for GX5731/GX5732
(2 x 200-Pin Scout Signal Connectors)
GX5732